
 C14

 C15

 C13

 C20

 C12

 C11

 C10

 C9 

 C19

 C8 

 C7 

 C6 

 C5 

 C18

 C4 

 C3 

 C2 

 C1 

 C17

 C16

 CE 

 NZ  CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 204(A)

Ser 160(A)

Met 135(A)

Tyr 208(A)

Trp 99(A)

Phe 164(A)

Ile 103(A)

Leu 106(A)

Trp 201(A)

Pro 205(A)

Ser 234(A)

Gly 139(A)

Thr 161(A)

Ret 301(A)

Lys 235(A)


